
 

 

Leadership Southern California Class of 2021 - 2022  
Schedule of Seminars 
 
Seminar dates and locations are subject to change (especially according to Los Angeles County 
Public Health Department orders). SCLN will make every effort to notify fellows in advance of any 
changes to seminar dates and locations, and/or program content and format.  
 

Virtual Welcome Mixer  
Wednesday, June 9, 2021 
Location: Remo (virtual) 
Time: 5 p.m. – 7p.m. 
 

Seminar 1 – Orientation (this two-day seminar is mandatory) 
Thursday, June 10 and Friday, June 11, 2021 
Location: Zoom (virtual) 
Time: Both days will be 9 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
 

Seminar 2 – Regional Overview 
Friday, July 9, 2021 
Location: Zoom (virtual) 
Time: 9 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
 

Leadership Workshop #1: Designed Alliances 
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 
Location: Zoom (virtual) 
Time: 4:00 a.m. – 6:30 p.m. 
 

Seminar 3 – Growth & Sustainability 
Friday, August 6, 2021 
Location: TBD (planned In-person) 
Time: 8:30 a.m. – 5 p.m. 
 

Leadership Workshop #2: Interpreting Your Leadership Assessment 
Wednesday, August 18, 2021 
Location: TBD 
Time: 4:30p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 
 

Seminar 4 – San Bernardino County  
Friday, September 17, 2021 
Location: TBD (planned In-person) 
Time: 8:30 a.m. – 5 p.m. 
 

Seminar 5 – Orange County  
Friday, October 15, 2021 
Location: TBD (planned In-person) 
Time: 8:30 a.m. – 5 p.m. 
 

Southern California Visionaries Annual Awards 

October 2021 
This annual event supports SCLN and provides scholarships for professionals who would 
otherwise not be able to afford SCLN’s programs. 
Optional attendance; Special rate available for current Fellows 

 



 

 

Leadership Workshop #3: Managing Burnout 
Wednesday, November 3, 2021 
Location: Zoom (virtual) 
Time: 4:00 a.m. – 6:30 p.m. 
 

Seminar 6 – Ventura County  
Friday, November 12, 2021 
Location: TBD (planned In-person) 
Time: 8:30 a.m. – 5 p.m. 
 

Winter Break 
December 2021 
 

Seminar 7 – Riverside County  
Friday, January 7, 2022  
Location: TBD (Planned In-person) 
Time: 8:30 a.m. – 5 p.m. 
 

Seminar 8 – Los Angeles County/LSC ’22 Graduation & Reception 
Friday, February 4, 2022  
Location: TBD (Planned In-person) 
*This seminar will be held from 8:30 am – 5:00 pm; the graduation & reception will take place 
from 5:30 – 8:00 pm. 
 
 


